
The 45th Annual 
CIC GOLF CLASSIC
Monday, July 8, 2024
Sleepy Hollow Country Club
Scarborough, New York

You're Invited

Construction Industry Council
629 Old White Plains Rd, Tarrytown, NY 10591

cicbca.org    914.631.6070
To register online please visit www.cicbca.org/events

Sponsorship
Opportunities



Sponsorships can be reserved online at cicbca.org/events
 Questions? Contact sharon@cicnys.org

Contact Person & Title 
Company
Address
City                                                                 State             Zip
Phone
Email

THE 45TH ANNUAL 
CIC GOLF CLASSIC

July 8, 2024 - CIC Golf Classic

Dinner 
Cocktail Party
Brunch/Lunch
Golf Cart Signage for 10 Carts
Golf Balls (Sponsor provided)
Hole-in-One Contest
Putting Contest
Longest Drive
Bocci Tournament
Club House
Flags
Drink House Sponsor
Golf Tees
Closest To The Pin
Closest To The Line
Hole Sponsor (Tee or Green)
Weather

Golf Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsorships
$1,275
$925
$925
$925
$875
$775
$775
$775
$650
$650
$650
$650
$650
$550
$550
$525
$525

YES, 
Sign Me Up

All reservations must be accompanied by Names of Guests and your Check made payable to Construction Industry Council 
or Credit Card Information on Reservations Page.



Name of Guests & Emails:

 

 

 

 

Firm

Representative

Address

City _____________________________________________ State ______ Zip ___________________

Phone

Email

My Check for ________________ is enclosed or charge my 

Credit Card #  ____________________________________________ Exp. ____________ CCV ____________

Name on Card

Billing Address

Reservations and Sponsorships can be placed online at cicbca.org/events
All reservations must be accompanied by Names of Guests and your Check made payable to
Construction Industry Council or Credit Card Information below.

THE 45TH ANNUAL 
CIC GOLF CLASSIC

Reservation Confirmation 
& Payment Information

Deadline - Wednesday, June 26, 2024

July 8, 2024 - CIC Golf Classic


