



You're Invited The 45th Annual CIC GOLF CLASSIC

Monday, July 8, 2024
Sleepy Hollow Country Club
Scarborough, New York

Sponsorship Opportunities

Construction Industry Council 629 Old White Plains Rd, Tarrytown, NY 10591 cicbca.org 914.631.6070 To register online please visit www.cicbca.org/events



Golf Sponsorship Opportunities



July 8, 2024 - CIC Golf Classic

Spancarchine			YES,				
Sponsorships			Sign Me Up				
Dinner	\$	1,275					
Cocktail Party	\$	925					
Brunch/Lunch	\$	925					
Golf Cart Signage for 10 Carts	\$	925					
Golf Balls (Sponsor provided)	\$	875	$\overline{\Box}$				
Hole-in-One Contest	\$	775					
Putting Contest	\$	775					
Longest Drive	\$	775					
Bocci Tournament	\$	650					
Club House	\$	650					
Flags	\$	650					
Drink House Sponsor	\$	650					
Golf Tees	\$	650					
Closest To The Pin	\$	550					
Closest To The Line	\$	550					
Hole Sponsor (Tee or Green)	\$	525					
Weather	\$	525					
Sponsorships can be reserved online at cicbca.org/events							
Questions? Contact sharon@cicnys.org							
Contact Person & Title							
Company							
Address							
City	State	Zip					
Phone							
Email							
All reservations must be accompanied by Name	of Guarta and v	our Chook me	ada navabla ta Construction Industry Council				

or Credit Card Information on Reservations Page.



Reservation Confirmation & Payment Information



Reservations and Sponsorships can be placed online at cicbca.org/events

All reservations must be accompanied by Names of Guests and your Check made payable to Construction Industry Council or Credit Card Information below.

Name of Guests & Email	ls:			
Firm				
Representative				
Address				
City	Stat	te Zip		
Phone				
Email				
My Check for	is enclosed or charge my	MasterCard V/S	AVIERICAN DISCOVER	
Credit Card #		Exp	CCV	
Name on Card				
Billing Address				

Deadline - Wednesday, June 26, 2024